Enclosures

Order symbol

UL Order symbol

Dimensions inch

Dimensions mm

Including: Base with metric knock-outs and PUR gasket,
cover with polyamide cover screws, and hardware
screws for accessory mounting.

MNX
PCM 150X

UL Type 1, 4, 4X and 6

Description

PCM 150/85 XG

PCM 150/100 XG
PCM 150/125 XG
PCM 150/150 XG
PCM 150/175 XG
PCM 150/85 XT

PCM 150/100 XT
PCM 150/125 XT
PCM 150/150 XT
PCM 150/175 XT

UL PCM 150/85 XG

UL PCM 150/100 XG
UL PCM 150/125 XG
UL PCM 150/150 XG
UL PCM 150/175 XG
UL PCM 150/85 XT

UL PCM 150/100 XT
UL PCM 150/125 XT
UL PCM 150/150 XT
UL PCM 150/175 XT

Accessories

Order symbol

Dimensions inch

7.1x5.1x3.3
7.1x5.1x3.9
7.1x5.1x4.9
7.1x5.1x5.9
7.1x5.1x6.9
7.1x5.1x3.3
7.1x5.1x3.9
7.1x5.1x4.9
7.1x5.1x5.9
7.1x5.1x6.9

Dimensions mm

180 x 130 x 85

180 x 130 x 100
180 x 130 x 125
180 x 130 x 150
180x130x 175
180 x 130 x 85

180 x 130 x 100
180 x 130 x 125
180 x 130 x 150
180x130x 175

Description

Enclosure, PC = Opaque cover
Enclosure, PC = Opaque cover
Enclosure, PC = Opaque cover
Enclosure, PC = Opaque cover
Enclosure, PC = Opaque cover
Enclosure, PC = Smoked transparent cover
Enclosure, PC = Smoked transparent cover
Enclosure, PC = Smoked transparent cover
Enclosure, PC = Smoked transparent cover
Enclosure, PC = Smoked transparent cover

MIV 150

MIV 10

MIV 15

FP A 150/180
HFP 180

FP 22046

5.8x3.9 148 x 98 Back Panel (Galvanized steel)
1.4x3.9 35x 100 DIN-35 Mounting rail
1.4x5.9 35x 150 DIN-35 Mounting rail
6.7x4.4 170x 112 Front panel (Aluminum)
Front panel hinge series for FP A 150-200 = (2 pcs) incl. screws
Mounting foot kit (4 pcs) = incl. screws
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CAD files available at www.fiboxusa.com




